© 2024 imc Test & Measurement GmbH
Errors and changes excepted
Data Sheet Version 5.4 - 2024-12-11
Page   1
imc CRONOScompact (CRC)
Technical Data Sheet
imc CRONOScompact (CRC)

Overview of available variants: CRC-400 series
Standard version ET version *
Order code article no. article no. properties
Portable housing: CRC-400 series
CRC-400-08 11700216 11710119 8 free slots
CRC-400-11 11700217 11710120 11 free slots
CRC-400-13 11700218 11710121 13 free slots
CRC-400-17 11700219 11710122 17 free slots
19" rack CRC-400 series
CRC-400-DCRACK 11700221 not available 17 free slots
CRC-400-ACRACK 11700220 not available 16 free slots
* ET: Version in extended temperature range
ES France - Département Tests & Mesures
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45
Fax. 01 47 01 16 22
e-mail : tem@es-france.com
Site Web : www.es-france.com
© 2024 imc Test & Measurement GmbH
Errors and changes excepted
Data Sheet Version 5.4 - 2024-12-11
Page   3
imc CRONOScompact (CRC)
Technical Data Sheet
Overview of available variants: CRC-400GP series (Gigabit, PTP, CFast, USB)
Standard version ET version
Order code article no. article no. properties
CRC-400GP series (Gigabit, PTP, CFast, USB)
CRC-400GP-08 11700255 117101xx 8 free slots
CRC-400GP-11 11700256 117101xx 11 free slots
CRC-400GP-13 11700257 117101xx 13 free slots
CRC-400GP-17 11700245 117101xx 17 free slots
19" rack CRC-400GP series
CRC-400GP-DCRACK 11700259 not available 17 free slots
CRC-400GP-ACRACK 11700258 not available 16 free slots
Extra options (factory order options)
· CRFX-Interface (EtherCAT Master for external imc CRONOSf lex modules)
· Internal WiFi-adaptor
· HDD / SSD